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 Fall 2022 Faculty Office Hours 

INSTRUCTOR  OFFICE EXT. OFFICE HOURS  
TENURED & TENURED-TRACK FACULY 

Dr. Philip Vieira 
*Department Chair* 
pvieira@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-341 3271 Monday  
12:00pm – 1:00pm  

Dr. Kaylie Carbine 
Associate Chair  

kcarbine@csudh.edu 
 

FT SBS A-335 2235 Tuesday 
12:00pm – 1:00pm (Zoom)  

 
 https://csudh.zoom.us/j/95936861425?pwd=bjIxYy9jRU9GUHdOaUplZ

mgrYlQ0dz09  
Dr. Giacomo Bono 
gbono@csudh.edu  

FT SBS G-307 
 

3511 Tuesday / Thursday  
11:30am – 12:30 & 12:30pm – 1:00pm or By Appt. 

Friday  
10:30am – 11:30am or By Appt. 

Dr. Heather Butler 
hbutler@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-303 
 

3462 SABBATICAL FALL 2022 

Dr. Maria Hurtado-Ortiz 
mhortiz@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-331 
ONLINE 

 

3508 Friday  
10:30am – 12:30pm (ONLINE ONLY)  

Dr. Ashley Membere 
amembere@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-310 
 

3572 Tuesday  
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Thursday 
1:30pm – 2:30pm  

Dr. Erin Merz 
emerz@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-333 
 

3512 Thursday 
10:00am – 12:00pm (Zoom) 
2:15pm – 3:15pm (Office)  

Dr. Kevin Montes 
kmontes@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-339 
 

2299 Monday  
11:15am – 12:15pm 

Wednesday  
1:00pm – 2:00pm  

Dr. Keisha Paxton 
kpaxton@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-330 
 

3411 Wednesday  
1:30pm – 2:30pm  

Dr. Silvia Santos 
ssantos@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-337 
 

3475 Thursday (Online) 
11:00am – 1:00pm  

Dr. Samantha Scudder 
sscudder@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-327 3117 Wednesday (SBS A-327) 
2:30pm – 3:30pm 
Thursday (Zoom)  
3:00pm – 4:00pm  

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/83613469116  
 

Dr. Amy Sewart 
asewart@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-311 
 

2157 Tuesday / Thursday  
12:30pm – 2:00pm  

Or By Appt.  
Dr. Carl Sneed 

csneed@csudh.edu  
 

FT SBS A-329 3465 Email Instructor for an appointment 

Dr. Irene Tung 
itungphan@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-309 
 

2742 Wednesday 
1:00pm – 2:00pm or by Appt.  

Dr. Tara Victor 
tvictor@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-305 
 

3467 SABBATICAL FALL 2022 
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INSTRUCTOR    OFFICE HOURS  
 Non-Tenure Track Faculty Lecturers 

Dr. Sharona Atkins 
satkins@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom  -- Email Instructor for an appointment 
Monday  

2:00pm – 3:00pm 
Tuesday 

9:00am – 10:00am 
Wednesday 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 
Thursday  

2:30pm – 3:30pm 
Friday 

12:00pm – 1:00pm 
 

Dr. Kyran Barr 
kbarr@csudh.edu 

PT Online -- Tuesday / Thursday  
11:30am – 12:30pm  

Erin Barrett, M.A. 
ebarrett@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-321 -- Monday – Thursday 
1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Tuesday / Thursday 
7:30am – 8:00am 

Wednesday  
7:30am – 10:00am 

Friday 
By Appt.  

 
Dr. Tatiana Basanez 
tbasanez@csudh.edu 

PT  323-356-
5811 

Tuesday  
2:00pm – 3:00pm  

Dr. Didra (Taylor) Brown 
dtaylor@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom  -- Email Instructor for an appointment 

Amber Broaden, M.A. 
abroaden@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom /  
VIL 400 

-- Email Instructor for an appointment 
 

Dr. Chinah Chang 
chchang@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom -- Email Instructor for an appointment 
 

Dr. Desiree Crevecouer-
MacPhail 

desireec@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom -- Monday  
5:00pm – 6:00pm 

Thursday  
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

 
Dr. Kevin Dooley 

kedooley@csudh.edu  
PT SBS A-323 -- Monday / Wednesday 

10:30am – 12:00pm  
Thursday  

10:00am – 12:00pm (ONLINE)  

Rosalynd Divinity, M.A.  
rdivinity@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom -- Email Instructor for an appointment 

Donna El-Armale, M.A., LMFT 
delarmale@csudh.edu 

PT VIL 400 -- Tuesday / Thursday 
10:00am – 11:30am  

Jose Franco, M.A. 
jfranco76@csudh.edu  

PT Zoom -- Tuesday / Thursday  
10:00am – 11:00am (Zoom) 

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/81569095877  
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Steven Frieze, M.A. 
sfrieze@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-315 -- Tuesday / Thursday  
3:00pm – 4:00pm  

Dr. LaFaune Gordon 
lagordon@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-325 -- Monday / Wednesday  
4:00pm – 5:00pm  

Ara Haroutiounian, M.S. 
aharoutiounian@csudh.edu 

PT SBS G-309 -- Tuesday  
11:30am – 12:30pm  

Shayda Jalali, M.A. 
sjalali@csudh.edu  

PT Zoom -- Tuesday / Thursday 
1200pm – 12:30pm 

Wednesday  
6:30pm – 7:30pm  

 
Christopher Johnson, M.A. 
cjohnson278@csudh.edu 

PT VIL 400 / 
Zoom  

-- Tuesday / Thursday  
9:00am – 10:00am  
Wednesday (Zoom) 
10:00am – 12:00pm  

Friday  
2:30pm – 3:30pm  

 
Dee Justiniani, M.A 

djustiniani@csudh.edu 
PT SBS A-325 -- Monday / Wednesday  

11:00am – 2:00pm & 4:00pm – 5:00pm 
Tuesday / Thursday 
10:00am – 1:00pm 

  
Michelle Kang, M.A. 

mkang13@csudh.edu 
PT Zoom -- Email Instructor for an appointment 

https://csudh.zoom.us/my/michellekang10  

Dr. LaJoi Lewis 
lalewis@csudh.edu  

PT VIL 400 -- Tuesday  
3:00pm – 4:00pm  

Wednesday 
9:00am – 10:00 

Mia McNulty, M.A. 
mmcnulty@csudh.edu  

PT II 2200 
Lobby area 

-- Friday  
1:30pm – 2:30pm  

Dr. Nancy Melucci 
nmelucci@csudh.edu  

drnanjo@aol.com 
 

PT ONLINE  -- Monday (PSY 331/SBS 318) 
8:00am – 9:00am & 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Friday (PSY 490) 
8:00am – 9:00am  

 
Dalton Meena, M.A. 
dmeena@csudh.edu 

PT SAC 3148 -- Thursday 
3:00pm – 4:00pm 

Aimee Miller, M.A. 
aimiller@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom -- Monday / Wednesday 
1:00pm – 2:15pm  

Or by Appt.  
Julianna Mojica, M.A.  
jmojica@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-323 -- Tuesday / Thursday 
7:00am – 9:45am  

11:30am – 12:45pm 
2:30pm – 4:30pm 

 
Kevin Niehaus, M.A. 

kniehaus@csudh.edu 
PT  -- Monday (LIB 5525) 

9:30am – 10:00am  
Friday (SBS G-122)  

8:15am – 8:30am & 11:15am – 11:30am  
And By Appt.  
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Dr. Kim Proctor 
kproctor@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom -- Tuesday / Thursday  
1:30pm – 4:00pm  

Kresh Reil, M.A. 
kreil1@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-323 
/  

SBS A-321 

-- Monday / Wednesday (SBS A-323) 
12:50pm – 1:50pm & 5:00pm – 6:50pm 

Tuesday / Thursday (SBS A-321) 
11:50am – 12:50pm  

Friday (By Appt.) 
 

Dr. Ja’Net Rommero 
jrommero@csudh.edu  

PT Zoom -- Email Instructor for an appointment 

Dr. Cris Scaglione 
cscaglione@csudh.edu 
cris.psych@gmail.com 

 

PT Zoom -- Wednesday  
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

 

Tomanika Taylor, M.A. 
totaylor@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom -- Email Instructor for an appointment  
 

Monique Turner, M.A. 
mturner34@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-315 -- Tuesday  
11:30am – 1:45pm  

Dr. Josh Uhalt 
juhalt@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom -- Tuesday 
8:00am – 9:00am  

Leslie Vasquez 
Lvasquez40@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom -- Email Instructor for an appointment  
 Meeting ID: 895 0249 0542  

Passcode: 601371 
 

Dr. Luis Vega 
lvega@csudh.edu 

PT Zoom -- Email Instructor for an appointment  
https://csudh.zoom.us/j/84976635478    

Steven Villalpando, M.A. 
svillalpando@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-325 -- Tuesday 
2:30pm – 4:00pm 

Thursday  
2:30pm – 7:00pm  

 
Carman Wimsatt, M.A. 
cwimsatt@csudh.edu 

PT VIL 400 -- Tuesday  
11:30am – 12:30pm  

Dr. Michael Wynne  
mwynne@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-323 -- Monday / Wednesday 
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

Tuesday / Thursday  
6:00pm – 7:00pm  

 
Griselda Zermino, M.A., LFMT 

gzermino1@csudh.edu 
PT SBS A-321 

& Zoom  
-- Wednesday  

10:15am – 11:15am  
 

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/85078213481?pwd=TmhmREdYdmNPeERRVVF0aXI5QX
Q1dz09 

Password: 718880 
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